

First Appeal No. 117 of 2022

Krishna Sudarshan Charitable Trust....	... Appellant
Versus	
Sugriw Pandey & Ors.	... Respondents

For the Appellant	: Mr. Amar Kumar Sinha, Advocate
For the Res. No.1	: Mr. Mrinal Kanti Roy, Advocate
	: Mr. Chandan Tiwari, Advocate
For the Res. No. 2 & 3	: None

Learned Counsel Mr. Amar Kumar Sinha on behalf of the appellant and on behalf of respondent No.1, learned Counsel are present.

5. List on 05.02.2024.

P.K.S.